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
Garden Grove. California

JE 7-9511 or JE 4-5744

$50
Ail ytfu need to move in to­ 
day. Balance in easy month­ 
ly payment's. Clean & sharp 
7 bedroom house. $ I 1 ,995 
full price.

Ready Realty
13701 Crenshaw 

___ OS 9-2533
160 ACRES

4 mile* H. *f Adulanfo. The ff.E. 
"4 of »ec. 34- 7N-5W. Land Is level. 
Good so'l <, in good water area). 
Onty $100 per cere.

Call Mr Hester

4 UNIT APT.
TORRANCE BLVD. 

$45,000

DUPLEX
DOWNTOWN TORRANCB

EXCEPTIONAL
$38,000

FA 8-6355
FOR SALE OR 

TRADE DOWN
f. 1 corner, beautiful location. Six 
deluxe unit*. (One of them hat 3 
bedromt, 2 batht), I'j year* old. 
Asking only T; tlmet gro»i. 

BY OWNER

___DA 3-7806___
Re«> fttate Wanted 114
W^tr^BT^'^rT^edr^m^hwie 

under $20,000. Condition' not Im­ 
portant. "No broken, pleate." 
OS 9.3294.

Store* and Offtevt for 
Rent or !.  $ 115

WILL pay highest cash price for
your J or .1 bedroom home. Any

condition or area.
24 hour service

Warren OS 9-3431

Res. DA
r>* VICTORVILLE 44*01

WANTED to buy from owner Home 
or small income property needing 
paint and repairs 
Ed Booth FR >-**33

Stertt and Offices for 
Rant or L«a>c .115

INTW ALTE IR IA
AVAILABLE FEB. (ST.

Small store, 24452 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Nnwly decoratod, til« floor. Thermo- 
heaj. Re«sonabl« rent.

bEE MR. PENNY AT 
2*4460 Hawthorne Blvd.

STORES and offices for rent. $100 
per month. 7DO square feet. On 
Crenshtw. DA 5-0714, 23922 Cren- 
»haw.

. _
DCSK IPACI A fiuEPHONE *AN- 

SWERINO SERVICE DELUXi 
Al* CONDITIONED O F P I C B,
CENTER OP TORRANCE. uo Per
Month. 7111 Torrance Blvd... Tor-
renc«.

FOR RENT-NEW STORE IN SHOP 
PINO AREA. OFF-STREET PARK­ 
ING. DA 6-2926

HouMt for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

P. R?STONE
REALTOR
Offers

The Following:
$40 -Rent this small house and cut 
down on living expenses. Child 
O.K. Torrance area.

 7S   Older 3 bedroom house. 
Fenced yard. Needs decorating. 
Nice for large family. Hermosa 
Beach.

$90 Comfortable 3 bedroom house. 
Patio, garage, thermo heat. Nice 
area. Inglewood.

i
"None Better 

Than the Best"

* PL 6-8384
* DA 3-9414

 111. 3 BDRM, 2 bath w/w carpet-
. ' ' . ,0 iV   , ' " ,06 

Lucllle Ave., Lomita. DA 5-1697.

$54. I DORM, duplex, garage, small 
fenced yard. Water paid Child OK. 
Call after 1 p.m. FA 6-5415.

.<_.._
$55, 1 BDRM Wafer and trash paid.

Central Lomlta
DA 60256

 12$, 3-BDRM., 2 baths, oarage, 
fenced yd. stovo ft I auto wither. 

08 9-3/ttl
silS. 3~BDRM , disposal,*fW»-d yard 

Ketllor Knolls DA 6 «86 offer 6 
l».m. or weekends.

Houses for Rtnt
116

DENKERAREA
Small 2 bedroom house. $65 month. 

Phone

Chris Sorensen
Realtor

FR 5-4405
$75, 7-BDRM. Chlkrren welcome. Near 

oracle and Ir. Mgh schools. 22601 
Moncln

$95. n ROOM house, lame fenced 
yard, gas heat & disposal. Call 
after 6 p.m. DA 6-1647.

117
Houses for Rent 

(Fjrnished)

P. OfONE
REALTOR
Offers

The Following:
$55 -Nice collage. Full kitchen. All 
utilities paid.

 75   Four-room house. Lovely 
drapes and carpeting. Part of util­ 
ities paid. Child ok.

$105   Lovely redwood house. 
Beamed ceilings. Patio, fenced 
y.ird. Utilities paid. Ready to move 
In.

"None Better 
Than the BeS't"

* PL 6-8384
* DA 3-9414 _

$185 3 BDRM, 1'« baths.Double ga. 
rage. New Southwood. No pets & 
prefer adults. FR 3.1619,

FURNISHED 1 bdrm house. 2324B S. 
Marigold, Torrance. 1 short street- 
East of Normandle. DA 6-2425.

2-BDRM duplex. Fenced yard, ga­ 
rage, center of Torrance. 2421 
Torrance Blvd. Inquire rear apt. 
Mrs. Kent.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside awd out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 2 
baths.) '

$49.50 and Up
Adjoining schools, shopping 
center, park and medical 
clinic. Laundry facilities, car­ 
ports. Also furnished apart­ 
ments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridon Gardens 

462 East 231st TE 4-7278 
Weekdays 8:30 to 5 
Sundays 10:30 to 4

NOCTURNE 
ARTS.

featuring

ft CARPETS 
ft DRAPES 
ft HEATED POOL 

DA 5-1043

2612 Vanderbilt Ln.
( ONE BLOCK SOUTH OF 
REDONDO BEACH BLVD.)

 fr 1 bedroom
 £  Disposal
•ft Garage
 jV Private patio
•ft Stove, refrigerator optional 
ft Adults (No pets)
•fr $7J.-$77.50

FR 4-1421 or FR 5-3126

ft NEW! DELUXE ft 
$74.50   $89.50

1 AND 2 BEDROOMS 
FURNISHED - UNFURNISHED 
SPACIOUS LUXURY-PRESTIGE

Near college, schools, 
shopping and golf course.

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
16820 YUKON AVE. 

(between Crenshaw and Prairie)
DA 7-9003

NEW
3 BDRM, CARPETED, DRAPES 
PLAY AREA, NEAR SCHOOLS & 
SHOPPING. RECREATION AREA,

T650 W. 226th St.
FA 0-3968 or FR 8-2248

$67.50
Modern I-Bedroom 

Garaqe, oak floors, furnace and 
shower, stove and ice box avail­ 
able. 1 story with front and rear 
entrance. Spacious lawns. 
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS

M0r.-1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502

NEAR WESTERN
IN TORRANCE

MODERN 2 BEDROOM. BUILT-IN 
STOVE. BREAKFAST BAR. "LOTS 
OF TILF." GARBAGE DISPOSAL. 
HARDWOOD FLOORS. OARAGE. 
$85 MONTH.

DA 9-4292
$11 WEEK - One 'bedroom apart­ 

ment. Clean. Newly decorated. 
Close to school and transportation. 
Two children welcome. Monthly 
rates available. 20113 South Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553.

S14.25 WE EK ~or $54750 mo "complete" 
ly redecorated. Near bus & schools. 
7 children welcome. 30513 t. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4 2553.

$85, NEW triplex, 2 bdrm. Near~Har~- 
bor Gen. Hospital. Water I trash 
paid.' GE 1 5182.

Apartments for Rant 
(burnished) 120

$69.50 Month
I Bedroom 

Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus

DA 4-2553
$85

Modern I-Bedroom

$70, 2 Bdrm. unturn. or $75 partially 
turn. Front duplex-apt. 25625 Oak 
St. Inquire, days, 2500 Narbonne 
or Eves. 25629 Oak St., Lomlta. 
DA 6-2058.

TWO "BEDROOM upper" $45. "win
furnish. Torrance Blvd. (Near Sar- 
tori.) FA 8-0930.

$70, I-BPRM,, large romt. Dlip. Tllfl 
bath t, kitchen, Hdwd. floor j and 
garage. Avail. Feb. 10. DA 6-5M7.

ri'so^'s/MO. NEWLY decorated rj 
bedrooms. Carpeted. Garbage dis­ 
posal. 411 VVolt Flat. FA 0-7.197.

$65. ~1 BDRM Duplex, hardwood 
floor*. Bdrm extrn large. Stove fc ' 
Refrlg. utllltn* paid. FA 0-1784.

Annrtment for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

tliS. NEW and very deilrahle 2 bdrm' 
completely furnlthed, nil extras. 
Cenf rally located. Adults only. PR 
1-3453.

$«s NKW 1 bdrm. I child OK. Avall- 
ahl* Feb 1st. 1417 W. ??4th St. 
Torrance.

$9'PER"WEEK.""Vii^utiiitit* paid!
Kitchen. RKCRFATION AREA. 
Child Ok. FA 89970

113. SflTPE R~W6 C kT~ Sunnv^2~roomr 
(Full Hie kitchen) RECREATION 
AREA. Child OK. PA 89920.

$85, CUTE moderately ~ furnished 
front «pt f'o rhll^rpn -' pets. 
Clot* to tvurthlnq. FA 8-8011.

Garage, oak floor*, furnace and 
shower. 1-slory with front and rear 
entrance. Spacious lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 
Mgr. 1435 W. 219th St.

FA 8-8502
$85 & $80. 2 BDRM, disposal, auto­ 

matic washer, TV lacks, 1820 W. 
255th, Lomlta.

Apartmants for Rant 
(Furnished) 120

$69, BEAUTIFUL all new^furnlture, 
w.w. carpeting, gar., dlsp., 1 blk. 
from Crenshaw by 190th. 2250 Del 
Amo. FA 8-9070.

VERY nice 1 bedroom furnished 
apartments.

1665 W. 182nd St.

Rentals. Miscellaneous 131

RENTAL listings wanted 
in all areas 
"Landlords free service"

P. R. STONE
REALTOR

* PL 6-8384
* DA 3-9414

11150 S. FIGUEROA 
(NEAR IMPERIAL)

Automobilas for Sale 200 Automobiles for Sale 200 Automobilas for Sale 20t

WAREHOUSE space for rent. 1800 
sq. ft. downtown area. FA 8-0930

Furniture 136 Furniture

! NEWCOMERS ! 
DO YOU NEED A BREAK?

HERE IT IS!
ft Finance Co. will turn over 16 groups of

ft Furniture, Appliances and Hi-Fi and TV Sets

ft for Balance Due to Any Reliable Party

136

LOT 7
4 rooms ot furniture with everything 
you need, $198. See us. Many Items, 
too numerous to mention.

LOT 62
2-pc. living room suite with match- 
Ing chair, 3 burn-proof step tables 
and coffee table, 2 lamps, 5-pc. din- 
Ing set, bedroom suite with large 
mirror end burn-proof top with 5- 
drawer dresser, large white stove 
and 10 ft. refrigeator, rugs, dishes* 
pictures, pots and pans, bunk beds, 
never used. Take over payments of 
$4.86 per week.

LOT 43
4 rooms of furniture -like new, used
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